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
bdrms, 2 baths. Delivered vacant.
RICK LLANOS  (323) 460-7617

MARINA DEL REY  |  $1,295,000
Incredible Silicon Beach factory rehab Live/Work 
Creative Loft space in Oxford Triangle.
JENNIFER PETSU  (310) 945-6365

MAR VISTA  |  $599,000
Completely remodeled 2BR 1.5BA w/ lowest HOA dues 
in area. Open flr plan, modern wood tile
ZIARI AGUILAR  (310) 422-2278

MALIBU  |  $2,950,000
Open Sun 2-5 | 20552 PCH Ultimate ocean front beach 
retreat 3+4 w/ private steps to water.
JILL REEDER  (310) 924-9311

MALIBU  |  $7,895,000
Quintessential Beach Home On One Of Malibu’s Best 
Deep Sandy Beaches.
ELLEN FRANCISCO  (310) 589-2464

LOS FELIZ  |  $899,000
Great property in prime Los Feliz Village. Property 
needs work.
LAURA MARKOSIAN  (323) 333-1431

LOS ANGELES  |  $1,299,000
3152 Ellington Dr. - Must see pristine Hollywood Hills 3 
bed/3 ba property on two parcels.
DON DUNGEY  (818) 669-9699

LAGUNA NIGUEL  |  $3,550,000
Panoramic view of the ocean and canyon. Over 8,000 
sq. ft. of living space. 6 br, 7.5 ba.
FARA SALAMAT  (310) 623-0880

HERMOSA BEACH  |  $1,150,000
Hermosa Sand Section Townhome | 2BD + Loft | 2.5 
BA | Large Sunny Deck | Great Location
LAUREN FORBES  (310) 901-8512

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,799,000
Quiet tree lined street close to Larchmont & KTown 
4+3+bonus.Contractors,designers welcome
SHAR PENFOLD  (323) 860-4258

CULVER CITY  |  $1,018,000
4124 Bledsoe Ave | Charming move-in condition 
3BR/1.5BA with backyard and great location.
PHYLLIS POLLINI  (310) 916-8821

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755



PAGE 29

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

VENTURA  |  $1,525,000
A spectacular home in the hills overlooking downtown 
Ventura, the pier and ocean.
KAREN HOFFBERG  (805) 648-5051

TOPANGA  |  $2,150,000
Summit Pointe Estates! Views! Privacy! 5+4.5 
Entertainer’s paradise w/pebble tech pool/spa
STEPHANIE & SHARI  (818) 521-8689

TARZANA  |  $1,599,000
4269 Pasadero Place. Private gated 5bd+5ba home w/
large motor court on a quiet cul-de-sac.
FARAH LEVI  (310) 978-7555

STUDIO CITY  |  $2,149,000
Renovated 3 bd, 4 ba. view + pool, sleek mid - century 
modern meets Hollywood regency
RUBINA HARTUNIAN  (818) 636-2638

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $1,399,000
4+3 with family room & pool. Quiet street south of the 
Blvd. www.3452LoadstoneDr.com
BARRY DANTAGNAN  (818) 426-8677

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,049,000
933 20th St #B | Beautiful 3BR/2BA unit with updated 
kitchen in Franklin School District.
KATE BRANSFIELD  (310) 395-1133

RANCHO PALOS VERDES  |  $969,000
4 Bd/2Ba ranch home w/ open floor plan. One of the 
least expensive homes on the Peninsula!
DEBBIE TAYLOR  (310) 994-4848

PASADENA  |  $549,000
Elegant first floor pet friendly Townhouse style condo in 
one of Pasadena’s best Locations
PAUL KUBISEN  (626) 644-7313

PASADENA  |  $998,000
3BD/3BA family home needing TLC, nice neighborhood, 
2542 SF on 11430 SF cul-de-sac lot
JOSEPHINE YANG  (626) 823-8145

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,495,000
Spacious, Light, & Upgraded 3 Bedroom Michael Lane 
Villa. Great Views & private setting.
SHARON & JOHN  (310) 573-7737

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $11,998,000
Situated in the coveted Pacific Palisades Riviera.The 
property offers 6BR suites w/8ba.
NICHOLAS BORRELLI  (626) 484-7975

NEWBURY PARK  |  $775,000
Upgraded 1 story: 4+2+den, solar, gourmet kit, A/C, RV 
access w/clean-out. Pvt yard.
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
23730 MALIBU COLONY ROAD, HOUSE 26  |  MALIBU BEACH  |  $200,000/MO
7 BEDS  |  9 BATH  |  APPROXIMATELY 16,147 SQ. FT. LOT

MAURICIO UMANSKY
MUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3701

FARRAH ALDJUFRIE
FARRAH@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3712

EDUARDO UMANSKY
EUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3715

JOYCE REY | TIMOTH DI PRIZITOCO-LISTED
WITH 
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Boasting one of the larger floor plans in Doheny Plaza, this two-bedroom, two-and-a-half bath residence includes an extra den that can 

be converted into another guest room. Master features a large walk-in closet. Features include a sizable second bedroom, recessed 

lighting, hardwood flooring, and custom drapery throughout. Pocket sliders open to the large terrace with views of Beverly Hills and West 

Hollywood. Valet, concierge, 24-hour security and pool are among the amenities available.

MOVE-IN READY 2BD / 2.5BA + DEN UNIT IN DOHENY PLAZA

$1,099,000

2 BEDS  |  2.5 BATHS  |  1 ,793 SQ. FT.

FARRAH ALDJUFRIE
FARRAH@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3712

MAURICIO UMANSKY
MUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3701

EDUARDO UMANSKY
EUMANSKY@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3715

NEW PRICE
8 1 8  N .  D O H E N Y  D R I V E  # 3 0 2   |   W E S T  H O L LY W O O D
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Offering complete privacy from the street in an enchanted setting enveloped by lush foliage, meandering pathways, water features 

and a magical bridge. Move right in, remodel/expand or tear down and take advantage of the sizable lot. Amazing development 

potential with the ability to build a sizable estate. Slope band analysis is available. Street to street lot.

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY IN CELEBRITY STUDDED NICHOLS CANYON

2359 NICHOLS CANYON ROAD  |  HOLLYWOOD HILLS WEST

$1,999,000  |  2,793 SQ. FT.  |  18,504 SQ. FT. LOT

GINA BLANCARTE
GBLANCARTE@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.672.4473

JAMES HARRIS
JAMES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5915

DAVID PARNES
DPARNES@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5916

NEW PRICE
O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

BILLY ROSE
BROSE@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3702

Priced $1.5 Million below recent appraisal. Extraordinary opportunity to either move in “as is” to this magical wonderland or reimagine/
redevelop and bring tremendous upside. One of the most unique properties in Los Angeles, this gated compound is comprised of 
five structures on approx one acre of some of the city’s most enchanting grounds. The main house features a master suite as well as 
five additional bedroom suites, three large-scale family or living rooms, a massive dining room, and cook’s kitchen. The expansive 
grounds contain a sparkling pool, two guest “casitas”, a gym, a wonderful glass-walled office, an outdoor dining area (with its own 
enclosed chef’s kitchen), spacious rose garden, pond, large greenhouse and spectacular playground. A quiet retreat from the chaos 
of the city, while still very much within its confines. Unbelievable value on a spectacular Westside estate.

499 HALVERN DRIVE  |  BRENTWOOD

$11,499,000  |  9 BEDS  |  16 BATHS  |  11 ,089 SQ. FT.  |  40,793 SQ. FT. LOT

NEW LISTING
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

Amazing opportunity to develop a spectacular Modern/Architectural home on a rare double-lot with over 200 feet of frontage. 
Fully permitted plans to build approximately 6,000 sq. ft. perched above the Sunset Strip. Approved plans include 14’ ceilings, 
Movie Theater, wine cellar, rooftop infinity pool, 4 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms, parking for 5 cars, elevator, and more. Property boasts 
unobstructed 180-degree views overlooking the entire city and ocean. Incredible opportunity at a phenomenal price!

HUGE VIEWS! DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY ON RARE DOUBLE LOT ABOVE SUNSET STRIP
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